
Afternoon Benefactor Prayers

2021-2022 School Year

Monday, May 2
Debbie (Maune) '91 and Douglas Mauntel '91

Celeste and Fred Gildehaus '67

Tuesday, May 3
Jackie (Hoelscher) '91 and Brad Bruns

Bobbi (Straatmann) Gipson '67

Wednesday, May 4
Tamara and Timothy Biega '91

Jane (Schelich) '67 and Robert Igo

Thursday, May 5
Caroline (Holtmeier) '90 and Phil Meyers

Elaine (Brinker) Wingbermuehle '68

Friday, May 6
Sharon and Martin Eckhoff '90

Tina (Piontek) '74 and Joe Pecka '68

Monday, May 9
Tina (Sullentrup) '90 and Brian VanBooven '87

Barbara Boland '68

Tuesday, May 10
Sarah (Derner) '90 and Marty Struckhoff

Betty (Tobben) '68 and Rich Bruckerhoff

Wednesday, May 11
Tracy and Greg Helm '90

Diana (Jean) '68 and Bill Hall

Thursday, May 12
Michelle (Parmentier) '90 and Michael Etter

Gail (Gildehaus) '68 and Michael Lause

Friday, May 13
Kim and David Politte '90

Kathy (Obermark) Maxwell '68

Monday, May 16
Anne (Monzyk) '85 and Jared Lause '90

Bette (Unnerstall) Ruether '68

Tuesday, May 17
Angela (Wehrle) '95 and Brian Gildehaus '90

Thomas Sellmeyer '68

Wednesday, May 18



Kristin (Haag) '90 and Bobby Enkvetchakul

Barb and Bill Siebert '68

Thursday, May 19
MiMi (Valle) '90 and Bryon Raterman

Betty and Thomas Tobben '68

Friday, May 20
Janice Struckhoff '90

Alice (Schulte) '68 and Al Wehrle

Monday, May 23
Laura (Riegel) '90 and Joel Rickman

Margit (Noelke) '68 and Randy Brown

Tuesday, May 24
Julie (Lindemann) '89 and Ross Laurent

Betty (Filla) Coleman '68

Wednesday, May 25
JoAnn and Charles Struckhoff '89

Gail and Robert Engemann '68

Thursday, May 26
Kelly and Joseph Renkemeyer '89

Diane (Kleekamp) '68 and Kenneth Koirtyohann


